Behavioral Health Services



A Division of Health Care Services Agency

Genevieve G. Valentine, LMFT, BHS Director Cara Dunn, BHS Assistant Director

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH ADVISORY BOARD (BHAB)

Regular Meeting

February 21, 2024 - 5:00 -7:00 P.M.

Behavioral Health Advisory Board meeting scheduled for **February 21**, **2024 at 5:00p.m**. has been **cancelled**.

Behavioral Health Advisory Board meeting is scheduled for:

March 20, 2024 – 5:00 -7:00 P.M. at Behavioral Health Services Conference Rooms B+C 1212 N. California St. Stockton, CA 95202

Additional Regular BHAB meeting dates for 2024 are as follows:

April 17, 2024 May 15, 2024 June 19, 2024 July 17, 2024 August 21, 2024 September 18, 2024 October 16, 2024 November 20, 2024 December 18, 2024

If you need a disability-related modification or accommodation in order to participate in this meeting, please contact the Behavioral Health Board Secretary at (209) 468-8750 at least 48 hours prior to the start of the meeting. Government Code Section 54954.2(a)